TAX LOT 11

06- 02- 400- 001- 000

PART NW SE & PART TA

X LOTS 2 & 3

M SC BLDG CODE

[(eNeJLNNerNé) NN

©o~NO O~

DESC
F- FRSHED14 Frane Shed 14

F- SALV Sal v Far m Bui | di
F- SALV Sal v Far m Bui | di
F- PS1014 Pole Shd 1 Sde O

F- FRSHED14 Franme Shed 14
F- FRSHEDO8 Frane Shed 8'

Page 1 of 2

Site Address:

LENGTH
34. 00
.00

40. 00

40. 00
26. 00

Req By: KRIS K
NATHAN H & ZACHARY W RAHE
C/ O ZACAHRY W RAHE
1039 WEST STATE ST

06/11/24 4:02:19 MONRCE COUNTY RESI DENTI AL

APT 6
SYCAMORE IL 60178
000000 LEVEE
W DTH UNI TS ADJ PRI CE
28.00 952. 00 18. 29
.00 1.00 300. 00
.00 1.00 300. 00
30. 00 1200. 00 12.58
18. 00 720. 00 25. 89
24.00 624. 00 24.33

RD

EYB
1884
00
00
1973
1973
1936

Land Val ue 0
M sc Val ue 15, 950
Bl dg Val ue 0
Tot al Val ue 15, 950
Val ue By CAMA

DOCUMENT # DATE S SALE PRI CE
PERM T NO TYPE DATE AMOUNT

JB J.
07/ 22/ 22
0011 Inp. Farm

999. 97 FARM BUI LDI NGS
L100 MLOO B100

Appr ai ser Br own
Appr Date
Use Code

NBHD

PCT ADJUSTMENT VALUE
85. 00 .75 2,610
0.00 1.00 300
0. 00 1.00 300
85. 00 1.00 2,260
85. 00 1.00 2,800
85. 00 1.00 2,280



06- 02- 400- 001- 000

M SC BLDG CODE

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

10
11
12
13
14
15
17
18
19

F- SALV
F- SALV
F- SALV
SALVHSE
F- SALV
F- SALV
F- SALV
F- SALV
F- SALV

DESC

Sal v Far m Bui | di
Sal v Far m Bui | di
Sal v Far m Bui | di
Sal vage House
Sal v Far m Bui | di
Sal v Far m Bui | di
Sal v Far m Bui | di
Sal v Far m Bui | di
Sal v Farm Bui | di

Page 2 of 2

Site Address:
LENGTH
. 00
.00
. 00
. 00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

Req By: KRIS K

06/ 11/ 24 4:02:19

NATHAN H & ZACHARY W RAHE

C/ O ZACAHRY W RAHE
1039 WEST STATE ST

APT 6
SYCAMORE
000000 LEVEE
W DTH UNI TS
.00 1.00
.00 1.00
.00 1.00
.00 1.00
.00 1.00
.00 1.00
.00 1.00
.00 1.00
.00 1.00

IL 6017

ADJ PRI CE

300
300
300
3000
300
300
300
300
300

8

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

RD

EYB DT PCT

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

FD
FD
FD
FD
FD
FD
FD
FD
FD

ooococooooo

MONRCE COUNTY RESI DENTI AL

ADJUSTME

RPRRRRRRRR

00
00

.00
.00
.00
. 00

00

.00
.00

VALUE
300
300
300

3, 000
300
300
300
300
300



